
RB 85

Lübeck - Neustadt - Puttgarden

und Gegenrichtung

RB85 - Lübeck - Puttgarden
Planungsstand, 

Änderungen vorbahlten

Stand 11.01.2020

Linie RB85 RB85 RB85 RB85 RB85 RB85 RB85 RB85 RB85 RB85 RE85 RB85 RB85 RB85 RB85 RB85 RB85 RB85 RB85 RB85 RB85

Zugtyp RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RE RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB

Zugnummer 21748 21700 21750 21702 21702 21704 21754 21706 21708 21758 21448 21788 21710 21712 21762 21714 21784 21746 21796 21716 21766

Verkehrstag W(Sa) W(Sa) W(Sa) Sa+S W(Sa) TGL TGL TGL

SHWi TGL 

SHSm 

W(Sa)

SHWi TGL 

SHSm 

W(Sa)

SHSm 
Sa+S

SHSm 
Sa+S TGL TGL TGL

SHWi TGL 

SHSm 

W(Sa)

SHSm 
Sa+S

SHSm 
TGL

SHSm 
TGL

SHWi 
TGL

SHWi 
TGL

Hamburg Hbf

Lübeck Hbf 4:40 5:10 5:10 6:10 6:10 7:10 7:10 8:10 9:10 9:10 9:11 9:15 10:10 11:10 11:10 12:10 12:10 13:08 13:08 13:10 13:10

Bad Schwartau 4:46 5:16 5:16 6:16 6:16 7:16 7:16 8:16 9:16 9:16 |    9:21 10:16 11:16 11:16 12:16 12:16 13:14 13:14 13:16 13:16

Timmendorferstrand 4:54 5:24 5:24 6:24 6:24 7:24 7:24 8:24 9:24 9:24 9:24 9:37 10:24 11:24 11:24 12:24 12:29 13:22 13:22 13:24 13:24

Scharbeutz 4:57 5:28 5:28 6:28 6:28 7:28 7:28 8:28 9:28 9:28 9:28 9:41 10:28 11:28 11:28 12:28 12:32 13:26 13:26 13:28 13:28

Scharbeutz 4:57 5:31 5:31 6:31 6:31 7:31 7:31 8:31 9:31 9:31 9:31 9:43 10:31 11:31 11:31 12:31 12:33 13:27 13:27 13:31 13:31

Haffkrug 5:02 5:35 5:35 6:35 6:35 7:35 7:35 8:35 9:35 9:35 9:36 9:48 10:35 11:35 11:35 12:35 12:37 13:31 13:31 13:35 13:35

Sierksdorf 5:05 5:39 5:39 6:39 6:39 7:39 7:39 8:39 9:39 9:39 9:41 9:52 10:39 11:39 11:39 12:39 12:41 13:35 13:35 13:39 13:39

Neustadt (Holst) 5:11 5:47 |    6:45 6:53 7:47 |    8:45 9:47 |    |    9:58 10:45 11:47 |    12:45 12:47 13:43 |    13:47 |    

Neustadt (Holst) |    |    |    |    |    |    |    

Lensahn 6:02 8:04 10:04 10:05 12:04 13:59 14:04

Oldenburg (Holst) 6:09 8:11 10:11 10:12 12:11 14:06 14:11

Großenbrode 6:23 8:25 10:25 10:26 12:25 14:20 14:25

Fehmarn-Burg 6:37 8:34 10:34 10:37 12:34 14:29 14:34

Fehmarn-Burg 6:41 8:40 10:40 10:44 12:40 14:33 14:40

Puttgarden 6:50 8:49 10:49 10:53 12:49 14:42 14:49

Linie RB85 RB85 RB85 RB85 RB85 RB85 RB85 RB85 RB85 RB85 RB85 RB85 RE85 RB85 RB85 RB85 RB85 RB85 RB85 RB85

Zugtyp RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RE RB RB RB RB RB RB RB

Zugnummer 21705 21707 21749 21709 21759 21799 21711 21761 21713 21715 21765 21717 21449 21719 21769 21779 21771 21721 21783 21723

Verkehrstag W(Sa) TGL W(Sa) W(Sa) W(Sa) Sa+S TGL TGL TGL TGL TGL TGL
SHSm 
Sa+S

SH Wi TGL 

SH Sm 

W(Sa)

SH Wi TGL 

SH Sm 

W(Sa)

SH Sm 
Sa+S

SHSm 
TGL

SHWi 
TGL

SHSm 
TGL

SHWi 
TGL

Puttgarden 5:12 6:13 7:13 9:13 11:08 11:13 13:08 13:13

Fehmarn-Burg 5:19 6:20 7:20 9:20 11:16 11:20 13:15 13:20

Fehmarn-Burg 5:23 6:26 7:26 9:26 11:23 11:26 13:21 13:26

Großenbrode 5:33 6:36 7:36 9:36 11:34 11:36 13:31 13:36

Oldenburg (Holst) 5:46 6:49 7:49 9:49 11:48 11:49 13:44 13:49

Lensahn 5:53 6:56 7:56 9:56 11:55 11:56 13:51 13:56

Neustadt (Holst) 6:12 |    |    |    |    |    |    |    

Neustadt (Holst) 5:16 6:16 6:48 |    7:11 7:16 |    8:11 9:16 |    10:11 11:16 |    |    12:11 12:16 13:11 13:16 |    |    

Sierksdorf 5:22 6:22 6:54 7:22 7:22 7:22 8:22 8:22 9:22 10:22 10:22 11:22 12:11 12:22 12:22 12:22 13:17 13:22 14:22 14:22

Haffkrug 5:25 6:25 6:57 7:25 7:25 7:25 8:25 8:25 9:25 10:25 10:25 11:25 12:15 12:25 12:25 12:25 13:20 13:25 14:25 14:25

Scharbeutz 5:29 6:29 7:01 7:29 7:29 7:29 8:29 8:29 9:29 10:29 10:29 11:29 12:19 12:29 12:29 12:29 13:24 13:29 14:29 14:29

Scharbeutz 5:32 6:32 7:02 7:32 7:32 7:32 8:32 8:32 9:32 10:32 10:32 11:32 12:20 12:32 12:32 12:32 13:34 13:32 14:32 14:32

Timmendorferstrand 5:37 6:37 7:07 7:37 7:37 7:37 8:37 8:37 9:37 10:37 10:37 11:37 12:27 12:37 12:37 12:37 13:39 13:37 14:37 14:37

Bad Schwartau 5:44 6:44 7:14 7:44 7:44 7:44 8:44 8:44 9:44 10:44 10:44 11:44 |    12:44 12:44 12:44 13:46 13:44 14:44 14:44

Lübeck Hbf 5:50 6:50 7:20 7:50 7:50 7:50 8:50 8:50 9:50 10:50 10:50 11:50 12:41 12:50 12:50 12:50 13:52 13:50 14:50 14:50

Hamburg Hbf



RB 85

Lübeck - Neustadt - Puttgarden

und Gegenrichtung

RB85 - Lübeck - Puttgarden
Planungsstand, 

Änderungen vorbahlten

Stand 11.01.2020

Linie

Zugtyp

Zugnummer

Verkehrstag

Lübeck Hbf

Bad Schwartau

Timmendorferstrand

Scharbeutz

Scharbeutz

Haffkrug

Sierksdorf

Neustadt (Holst)

Neustadt (Holst)

Lensahn

Oldenburg (Holst)

Großenbrode

Fehmarn-Burg

Fehmarn-Burg

Puttgarden

Linie

Zugtyp

Zugnummer

Verkehrstag

Puttgarden

Fehmarn-Burg

Fehmarn-Burg

Großenbrode

Oldenburg (Holst)

Lensahn

Neustadt (Holst)

Neustadt (Holst)

Sierksdorf

Haffkrug

Scharbeutz

Scharbeutz

Timmendorferstrand

Bad Schwartau

Lübeck Hbf

RB85 RB85 RB85 RB85 RB85 RE85 RB85 RB85 RB85 RB85 RB85 RB85 RB85 RB85 RB85 RB85 RB85 RB85 RB85 RB85

RB RB RB RB RB RE RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB

21718 21740 21790 21720 21770 21450 21780 21722 21742 21724 21774 21726 21776 21728 21778 21730 21732 21782 21734 21736

TGL
SHSm 
W(Sa)

SHSm 
W(Sa)

SHWi 
TGL

SHWi 
TGL

SH Sm 
Sa+S

SHSm 
Sa+S TGL *

SHSm 

TGL / 

Fr-Mo * TGL TGL

SHWi TGL 

SHSm 

W(Sa)

SHSm 
Sa+S TGL TGL TGL TGL TGL TGL TGL

Hamburg Hbf

14:10 15:10 15:10 15:10 15:10 15:11 15:15 16:10 16:10 17:10 17:10 18:10 18:10 19:10 19:10 20:10 21:10 21:10 22:10 23:10

14:16 15:16 15:16 15:16 15:16 |    15:21 16:16 16:16 17:16 17:16 18:16 18:16 19:16 19:16 20:16 21:16 21:16 22:16 23:16

14:24 15:24 15:24 15:24 15:24 15:24 15:29 16:24 16:26 17:24 17:24 18:24 18:29 19:24 19:24 20:24 21:24 21:24 22:24 23:24

14:28 15:27 15:27 15:28 15:28 15:27 15:32 16:28 16:30 17:28 17:28 18:28 18:32 19:28 19:28 20:28 21:28 21:28 22:28 23:28

14:31 15:28 15:28 15:31 15:31 15:28 15:34 16:31 16:31 17:31 17:31 18:31 18:33 19:31 19:31 20:31 21:31 21:31 22:32 23:31

14:35 15:32 15:32 15:35 15:35 15:33 15:38 16:35 16:35 17:35 17:35 18:35 18:37 19:35 19:35 20:35 21:35 21:35 22:36 23:35

14:39 15:36 15:36 15:39 15:39 15:37 15:42 16:39 16:39 17:39 17:39 18:39 18:41 19:39 19:39 20:39 21:39 21:39 22:40 23:39

14:45 15:44 |    15:47 |    |    15:49 16:45 16:45 17:47 |    18:45 18:47 19:47 |    20:45 21:47 |    22:46 23:45

|    |    |    |    |    |    23:51

16:04 16:04 16:05 18:04 20:04 22:04 0:10

16:11 16:11 16:12 18:11 20:11 22:11 0:17

16:25 16:25 16:26 18:25 20:25 22:25 0:31

16:34 16:34 16:37 18:34 20:34 22:34 0:40

16:40 16:40 16:44 18:40 20:40 22:40 0:46

16:49 16:49 16:53 18:49 20:49 22:49 0:55

RB85 RB85 RB85 RB85 RB85 RB85 RE85 RB85 RB85 RB85 RB85 RB85 RB85 RB85 RB85 RB85 RB85

RB RB RB RB RB RB RE RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB-D

21773 21795 21725 21727 21777 21729 21451 21731 21781 21791 21733 21735 21785 21737 21739 21789 21741

TGL
SHSm 
TGL

SHWi 
TGL TGL TGL TGL

SHSm 
Sa+S

SH Wi TGL 

SH Sm 

W(Sa)

SHWi TGL 

SHSm 

W(Sa)

SHSm 
Sa+S TGL TGL TGL TGL TGL TGL TGL

15:13 17:08 17:13 19:13 21:13

15:20 17:16 17:20 19:20 21:20

15:26 17:23 17:26 19:26 21:26

15:36 17:34 17:36 19:36 21:36

15:49 17:48 17:49 19:49 21:49

15:56 17:55 17:56 19:56 21:56

|    |    |    |    |    

14:11 15:11 15:16 |    16:11 17:16 |    |    18:11 18:16 19:16 |    20:11 21:16 |    22:11 23:16

14:22 15:17 15:22 16:22 16:22 17:22 18:11 18:22 18:22 18:22 19:22 20:22 20:22 21:22 22:22 22:22 23:22

14:25 15:20 15:25 16:25 16:25 17:25 18:15 18:25 18:25 18:25 19:25 20:25 20:25 21:25 22:27 22:27 23:25

14:29 15:24 15:29 16:29 16:29 17:29 18:19 18:29 18:29 18:29 19:29 20:29 20:29 21:29 22:31 22:31 23:29

14:32 15:32 15:32 16:32 16:32 17:32 18:20 18:32 18:32 18:32 19:32 20:32 20:32 21:32 22:32 22:32 23:32

14:37 15:37 15:37 16:37 16:37 17:37 18:27 18:37 18:37 18:37 19:37 20:37 20:37 21:37 22:37 22:37 23:37

14:44 15:44 15:44 16:44 16:44 17:44 |    18:44 18:44 18:44 19:44 20:44 20:44 21:44 22:44 22:44 23:44

14:50 15:50 15:50 16:50 16:50 17:50 18:41 18:50 18:50 18:50 19:50 20:50 20:50 21:50 22:50 22:50 23:50

Hamburg Hbf


	AL-APU

